
 

Langport Surgery 

Christmas and New Year 

Opening Hours 

 

In case of Emergency please call 999, or for 

advice out of hours, please call NHS 111  

Christmas Eve Friday 24th Dec 8.00 – 17.00 

Christmas Day Saturday 25th Dec CLOSED 

Boxing Day Sunday 26th Dec CLOSED 

Monday 27th Dec CLOSED 

Tuesday 28th Dec CLOSED 

Wednesday 29th Dec 8.00 – 18.30 

Thursday 30th Dec 8.00 – 18.30 

New Year’s Eve Friday 31st Dec 8.00 – 17.00 

New Year’s Day Saturday 1st Jan CLOSED 

Sunday 2nd Jan CLOSED 

Monday 3rd Jan CLOSED 


